
that meet NEW USDA added sugar product
based standards!*

Cereal       Yogurt Solutions& Cereal       Yogurt Solutions& 

• Cereals contain no more than 6 grams added sugar per dry ounce

• Yogurts contain no more than 12 grams added sugar per 6 ounces

• CACFP-eligible, Smart-Snack compliant and gluten-free options

With so many items to choose from, General Mills 
o�ers a variety of regulation-ready items from 
the brands students love and parents trust!

*E�ective SY 2025-2026



generalmillsfoodservice.com
1-800-243-5687
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A49021Contact your General Mills sales representative to start stocking up on General Mills favorites today!
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25% Less Sugar Cocoa Pu�s™ 2 oz. Eq Grain

25% Less Sugar Trix™ 2 oz. Eq Grain

25% Less Sugar Cinnamon Toast Crunch™ 2 oz. Eq Grain

Blueberry Chex™ Cereal 2 oz. Eq Grain

Cinnamon Chex™ 2 oz. Eq Grain

Honey Cheerios™ 2 oz. Eq Grain

Cereal Cups
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25% Less Sugar Cocoa Pu�s™ Bowlpak

25% Less Sugar Trix™ Bowlpak 

25% Less Sugar Cinnamon Toast Crunch™ Bowlpak

Blueberry Chex™ Bowlpak 

Corn Chex™ Bowlpak

Honey Cheerios™ Bowlpak

Multigrain Cheerios™ Bowlpak

Kix™ Bowlpak 

Rice Chex™ Bowlpak

Bowlpak 

Bulk Cereal

Bulk Yogurt

Single Serve Yogurt

100-70470-49295-4

100-70470-19592-3

000-70470-17725-0

000-70470-17726-7

100-70470-31077-7

100-70470-45915-5

100-70470-45913-1

*No artificial flavors and no colors from artificial sources

**Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Reduced Sugar Yogurt has 14g sugar per 6-oz serving; Regular contains 21g sugar per 6-oz serving
◊This product meets the new CACFP added sugar limits which will be e�ective October 1, 2025. CACFP total sugar limits remain in place until that time.
 With state agency approval, CACFP operators may implement the added sugar limits early.

100-16000-38387-3

100-16000-32262-9

100-16000-12392-9 

100-16000-11977-9

100-16000-13326-3

100-16000-21113-8

100-16000-11965-6

100-16000-13325-6

100-70470-20824-1

100-70470-41167-2

100-70470-00438-9

Yoplait® Simply Go-Gurt® - Strawberry

Yoplait ® Simply Go-Gurt® - Mixed Berry

Yoplait® Trix™ - Raspberry Rainbow

Yoplait® Trix™ - Strawberry Banana Bash

Yoplait® Trix™ - Triple Cherry

Yoplait® Fat Free Greek Strawberry Raspberry

Yoplait® Fat Free Greek Vanilla

Cinnamon Chex™ Bowlpak

Cheerios™ Bowlpak

Total™ Raisin Bran Bowlpak 

Cheerios™ Cereal Bulkpak

Corn Chex™ Cereal Bulkpak

Honey Cheerios™ Cereal Bulkpak

Kix™ Cereal Bulkpak

Rice Chex™ Cereal Bulkpak

Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Reduced Sugar**
Low Fat Yogurt Bulk Vanilla
Yoplait ParfaitPro® Greek Yogurt Bulk Fat Free Vanilla

Yoplait® Original Yogurt Bulk Tub Low Fat Plain
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